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Log # TXX-4359

TEXAS UTILITIES GENERATING COMPANY ' 1€ # 10010

SKYWAY TOWER * 400 NORTH OLIVE STREET, L.B. 81 * DALLAS, TEXAS 75201

November 13, 1984

Mr. S. B. Burwell

Licensing Project Manager

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation
Washington, D.C. 20555

SUBJECT: COMANCHE PEAK STEAM ELECTRIC STATION (CPSES)
DOCKET NOS. 50-445 AND 50-446
FSAR AMENDMENT 53 DESCRIPTION

Dear Mr. Burwell:

Attached is a table providing the description of Amendment 53, dated
November 5, 1984,

Sincerely,
. S. Marshall
RWH:grr
Attachment
cc: J. J. Stefano
H. C. Schmidt
G. S. Keeley (w/amendment)
R. A. Jones (w/draft amendment)
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Section

1A(B)

F2.1

T2.3

3.8

3.98

T3.118

EQR 3A

76.3

F6.3

CP SES/FSAR
AMENDMENT 53 DESCRIPTION

Description of Change

Provides update to commitment on
temporary changes to procedures,

Provides update to commitment on
R.G. 1.144,

Provides update to the exclusion
area boundary.

Deletes reference to mat liner
integrity verification using the
integrated leak rate test.

Provides update to the ASME code
addition for pump and valve testing
program,

Provides clarification to building
area.

Pro«ides correction to postulated
extremes for N-16 detection
equipmernt.

Provides parameter update so as to
aaree with tech. specs.

Provides update to ECCS pump
analysis curves.



Section

7.2

9.4

9.5

10.2

T11.2

11.5

T11.5

T12.4

12,5

F12.5

CPSES/FSAR

Description of Change

Provides update to allow
interruption of the power range N-16
signal for calibration.

Provides update to the HVAC system
description.

Provides update to the fire
protection description,

Provides update to turbine generator
ISI requirements,

Provides correction to range of LWPS
radiation instrumentation.

Provides job title correction.

Provides clarification of plant vent
stack seismic qualification.

Provides update and clarification to
process radiation monitoring system,

Refer to Section T2.3.
Provides modification to personnel

traffic patterns in the health
prysics facilities.



Section

13.5

T14.2

15.0

15.6

15.7

17.2

T17.2

CPSES/FSAR

Description of Change

Refer to Section 1A(B), paragraph 1.

References and discusses the use of
station instructions.

Provides new test summary for SWPS.

Provides update to reflect control
system setpoint study.

Refer to Section 9.4.

Provides update to include a
parametric study that reflects the
enviromental consequences of a
radioactive release from the waste
gas decay tank.

Provides update due to new
organization,

Replaced statement or conditional
release of non-conforming materials
with one on partial disposition due
to revision of STA-405 procedire.

References and discusses the use of
station instructions.



CPSE 5/FSAR

Description of Change

Provides organizational update.

Provides Q-1ist update.

Provides correction to dose rate
information,

Provides response to KRC questions
on alternate safe shutdown for fire.




