#### TEXAS UTILITIES GENERATING COMPANY

SKYWAY TOWER \* 400 NORTH OLIVE STREET, L.B. 81 \* DALLAS, TEXAS 75201

November 13, 1984

Mr. S. B. Burwell Licensing Project Manager U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation Washington, D.C. 20555

SUBJECT: COMANCHE PEAK STEAM ELECTRIC STATION (CPSES)

DOCKET NOS. 50-445 AND 50-446 FSAR AMENDMENT 53 DESCRIPTION

Dear Mr. Burwell:

Attached is a table providing the description of Amendment 53, dated November 5, 1984.

Sincerely,

RWH:grr Attachment

cc: J. J. Stefano

H. C. Schmidt
G. S. Keeley (w/amendment)

R. A. Jones (w/draft amendment)

8411210137 841113 PDR ADOCK 05000445

# CPSES/FSAR AMENDMENT 53 DESCRIPTION

Section	Description of Change
1A(B)	Provides update to commitment on temporary changes to procedures.
	Provides update to commitment on R.G. 1.144.
F2.1	Provides update to the exclusion area boundary.
T2.3	
3.8	Deletes reference to mat liner integrity verification using the integrated leak rate test.
3.9B	Provides update to the ASME code addition for pump and valve testing program.
T3.11B	Provides clarification to building area.
EQR 3A	Provides correction to postulated extremes for N-16 detection equipment.
T6.3	Provides parameter update so as to agree with tech. specs.
F6.3	Provides update to ECCS pump analysis curves.

### CP SES/FSAR

Section	Description of Change
7.2	Provides update to allow
	interruption of the power range N-16
	signal for calibration.
9.4	Provides update to the HVAC system
	description.
9.5	Provides update to the fire
	protection description.
10.2	Provides update to turbine generator
	ISI requirements.
T11.2	Provides correction to range of LWPS
	radiation instrumentation.
11.5	Provides job title correction.
	Provides clarification of plant vent
	stack seismic qualification.
T11.5	Provides update and clarification to
	process radiation monitoring system.
T12.4	Refer to Section T2.3.
10 5	
12.5	Provides modification to personnel
	traffic patterns in the health physics facilities.
	physics facilities.
F12.5	

Section	Description of Change
13.5	Refer to Section 1A(B), paragraph 1
	References and discusses the use of station instructions.
T14.2	Provides new test summary for SWPS.
15.0	Provides update to reflect control system setpoint study.
15.6	Refer to Section 9.4.
15.7	Provides update to include a parametric study that reflects the environmental consequences of a radioactive release from the waste gas decay tank.
17.2	Provides update due to new organization.
	Replaced statement on conditional release of non-conforming materials with one on partial disposition due to revision of STA-405 procedure.

References and discusses the use of

station instructions.

### CP SE S/FSAR

Section
---------

## Description of Change

F17.2

Provides organizational update.

17A

Provides Q-list update.

T17A

. 11

II.B.2

Provides correction to dose rate information.

FII.B.2

.

010

Provides response to KRC questions on alternate safe shutdown for fire.